

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22025-22035/2007

MAHARSHI MAHESH YOGI VISH.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22036-22047 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22048-22056 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj K. Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dasti notice be issued immediately without fail.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar